
HASIL CEK_8854-29748-2-PB
by Universitas Ahmad Dahlan Yogyakarta 40

Submission date: 20-Dec-2023 12:10PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2262981306
File name: 8854-29748-2-PB.pdf
(396.81K)
Word count: 7998
Character count: 46546



1

4

4

5

9

34

41

48



1

16

17

19

28

40



6

43

45

47



3

46



3

3

8

8

14

20

23

32



4

6

9 9

13

27

31

39

42



2

2

2

2

2

22

24

25



37



6

16



12
12

15

21

30

38

51



11

11

13

18

49



1

29



1

7

7

10

14

33

50



26

36



3

35

44













15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

HASIL CEK_8854-29748-2-PB
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Konsorsium Perguruan Tinggi
Swasta Indonesia II
Student Paper

Vedastus L. Timothy. "The effect of top
managers’ human capital on SME
productivity: the mediating role of
innovation", Heliyon, 2022
Publication

digitalarchive.boun.edu.tr
Internet Source

ejournal.mandalanursa.org
Internet Source

Dang Thi Thuan An, Huynh Van Son, Pham
Ngoc Son, Nguyen Mau Duc. "Applying
Technical Science Process in Teaching STEM
Topics under Model School with Production
Practice and Social Life in Vietnam",
International Journal of Learning, Teaching
and Educational Research, 2023
Publication

oaktrust.library.tamu.edu



6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15

Internet Source

researchbank.swinburne.edu.au
Internet Source

ntnuopen.ntnu.no
Internet Source

"Effective Teaching Around the World",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2023
Publication

opus.lib.uts.edu.au
Internet Source

journal.stieamkop.ac.id
Internet Source

Rahma Charka, Trisniarty AM, Fadhil Yamaly.
"Effect of Motivation and Competence on
Millennial Job Performance and Job
Satisfaction", International Journal of
Business, Management and Economics, 2022
Publication

cdn.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source



<1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

www.openacessjournal.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Nanyang Technological
University
Student Paper

gospodarkainnowacje.pl
Internet Source

Submitted to Boise State University
Student Paper

Submitted to Segi University College
Student Paper

koreascience.or.kr
Internet Source

Submitted to British University In Dubai
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Wales Institute,
Cardiff
Student Paper

www.ajbasweb.com
Internet Source

journal.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

Jalil Fathi, Lawrence Jun Zhang, Mohammad
Hossein Arefian. "Testing a model of EFL
teachers’ work engagement: the roles of
teachers’ professional identity, L2 grit, and
foreign language teaching enjoyment",
International Review of Applied Linguistics in
Language Teaching, 2023
Publication

acikbilim.yok.gov.tr
Internet Source

journals.iium.edu.my
Internet Source

migrationletters.com
Internet Source

repository.ibs.ac.id
Internet Source

researchleap.com
Internet Source

Daniel Ondé, Beatriz Cabellos, Marta Gràcia,
Virginia Jiménez, Jesús M. Alvarado. "The Role
of Emotional Intelligence, Meta-
Comprehension Knowledge and Oral
Communication on Reading Self-Concept and
Reading Comprehension", Education
Sciences, 2023
Publication



33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

giapjournals.com
Internet Source

ojsicobuss.stiesia.ac.id
Internet Source

stratfordjournals.org
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Yanbo Yao, Guoquan Wang, Lianping Ren,
Hanqin Qiu. "Exploring tourist citizenship
behavior in wellness tourism destinations:
The role of recovery perception and
psychological ownership", Journal of
Hospitality and Tourism Management, 2023
Publication

dalspace.library.dal.ca
Internet Source

dc.etsu.edu
Internet Source

e-journal.undikma.ac.id
Internet Source

iiste.org
Internet Source



43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

jurnal.umpwr.ac.id
Internet Source

oese.ed.gov
Internet Source

scholar.stjohns.edu
Internet Source

scholarworks.waldenu.edu
Internet Source

stars.library.ucf.edu
Internet Source

www.academicareview.com
Internet Source

www.ufs.ac.za
Internet Source

"Partial Least Squares Path Modeling",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2017
Publication

Salem Alkhalaf,, Steve Drew, Anne Nguyen.
"Validation of the IS Impact Model for
Measuringthe Impact of e-Learning Systems
in KSA Universities StudentPerspective",
International Journal of Advanced Computer
Science and Applications, 2012
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


